TT
ORDERING CODE
Series
Type
 Product Series
E:  Photoelectric Sensor Products
/
Diameter/Width
08: 8mm  12: 12mm  18: 18mm
1:  2:  3:  5:  7/8:
1: Round Photo Sensor 2: Round Optical Fiber
3: Rectangular 5: Light Curtain 7/8:Mirror
Length 35: 35mm 50: 50mm
Distance
1m: 1mm  m1: 10mm  1C: 1cm  C1: 10cm
1M: 1M   M1: 10M   01.10:
Output
A: AC   D: DC
A: A  ( )  B: B  ( )
A: Normal Open   B: Normal Close
P: PNP  N: NPN  R: Relay
Cordset length 01: 1M, 10: 10M, A5: 1.5M, C5:3.5M
Wire
3: 3 (3 Wires) 4: 4 (4 Wires)
Voltage
Other
9: Others A:Straight Connector a: Right-Angle
 Optic axis of radiance
,
 Detection axis
 Detection distance
 Correlation type
Stably set distance between light
projector and photo receptor
 Detection distance
 Diffused reflection type
 ( )
 (0 0 )
paper (omit 0”on the occasion with”0”)
detectable object, generally white matt
The max stable detectable distance of
(omit“0”on the occasion witn “0”)
sensor and reflection mirror
Standard setting distance belween
(0 0 )
 Feedback reflection type
 Detection distance
 Response time
ON OFF
That indicates the delayed time of outputing
ON or OFF signal after the detected state changas
T: Response OFF
OFF signal delay time
ON
On signal delay time
11A: 110V/AC  22A: 220V/AC
A12: 12V/AC
D24: 24V/DC   D30: 30V/DC
 Other
9:  A:  a:
Optic axis center radiance
Optic axis center radiance
Sensing distance
Projector Optic axis
center radiance
Optic axis center
radiance
Standard distance of object detected
State of detection
Output signal
Photo
receptor
Projector
Photo
Receptor
Sensing distance
Standard distance of object detected
Photo
Receptor
Projector
PHOTOELECTRIC  SWITCH
Optic axis center
radiance
Sensing distance
-PH 201-
N
C
E
1
0
5
3
0
1
M
N
A
A
1
0
3
1
1
A